

सैनिक/शाना चौक के लवना पथ

MMGSY (SC).

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Darbhanga-I

DIVISION

Darbhanga

SUB-DIVISION

सी रोड २५१४ रोड

M.B.NV-3508

Abstract of cost- (3rd on bill)

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) constn. of ref. & work's Bench marks —————					Nil
Qty. in dep - 100 ft. MB = 2 Nos.					
					@ 3291-57/each = 3583 =
(2/2) constn. of ref. pillars/burys —————					Nil
Qty. in dep - 100 ft. MB = 7 Nos.					
					@ 1239-17/each = 12174 =
(3/3) clearing & grubbing of Rd. L.W. —————					Nil
Qty. in dep - 100 ft. MB = 0.315 Hct.					
					@ 51133-20/Hct = 16107 =
(4/4) Rev. & laying, spreading WBM. —————					Nil
Q. & 111 —————					Nil
Qty. in dep - 110 ft. MB = 90.00 m ³					
11 ft - 112 ft = 120.94 m ³					
					210.94 m ³
					@ 3109-71/m ³ = 655962 =
(5/8) constn. of G.S.B. with well graded matc. gr. I —————					
Qty. in dep - 115 ft. MB = 326.20 m ³					
					@ 2440-43/m ³ = 796068 =
(6/13) constn. of unreinforced plain cement concrete pavement —————					
Qty. in dep - 115 ft. MB = 612.00 m ³					
					@ 6458-62/m ³ = 3952675 =

Continuation

5440569 =
C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. $\Rightarrow 5440569 =$
(7/4) Excavation for Rd. work (Boncuth) — — — — —					DE 12
Qty. in dep - 15 at 7.7 MB = 103.50 m ³					
					@ 7.4 - 16/m ³ = 7676 =
(8/23) Elini - excavation of Jom — — — — —					DE 12
Qty. in dep - 11 at 7.7 MB = 122.927 m ³					
					@ 26.9 - 32/m ³ = 33107 =
(9/24) Pro. bedding with local Sew — — — — —					DE 12
Qty. in dep - 11 at 7.7 MB = 14.94 m ³					453-20
					@ 453-20/m ³ = 6771 =
(10/25) Pro. P.C.C. M.B. — — — — —					Jom — — — — — DE 15
Qty. in dep - 11 at 7.7 MB = 11.277 m ³					
					@ 50.25 - 41/m ³ = 56672 =
(11/26) Pro. in A one B/W (1.14) — — — — —					
Sub - str. — — — — —					DE 15
Qty. in dep - 11 at 7.7 MB = 110.58 m ³					
					@ 5654-04/m ³ = 625224 = 612276 =
(12/27) Pro. & laying R.C.C. N.P. H.P. — — — — —					
at 600 mm — — — — —					
Qty. in dep - 11 at 7.7 MB = 15.0 m					
					@ 2539-10/m = 38087 =

Continuation

$\Rightarrow 6208106 = 0$
C.D.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. $\Rightarrow$	6208106
(13/28) For 2 layers R.C.C. 11/3					
HF. of 100 mm					
Qty. volup - 11 of H.M.B = 22.50 m					
				@ 3482-69/m = 28361 =	
(14/29) Plaster with c.m. (11/4)					
of 15 mm					
Qty. volup - 12 of H.M.B = 128.22 m ²					
				@ 159-28/m ² = 20496 =	
(15/17) For 2 ft. of typical					
mm G.S.T. for masonry					
signboard					

Qty. volup - 12 of H.M.B = 2 nos					
				@ 9286-48/- = 18573 =	

$\Rightarrow$ 6325536 =

Add 12% for GST as per agent = + 759064 =

Add 1% for lab. cess = + 63255 =

Add 1.39% for signboard fee = + 87925 =

Gr. Total $\Rightarrow$ 7235780 =

Less 0.38% below as per agent = - 27496 =

Total value of work done $\Rightarrow$ 7208284 =

Less previous payment (2nd instalment) = - 1328425 =

Net $\Rightarrow$ 5879859 =

Amount 2021
Continuation
AE